
20_2

90_1

84_1

70_1

14_2

26_2

59_1

87_1

26_1

14_1

22_2

20_3 20_1

20_4

54_1 22_1

20_2

711721

991

713717 715

949

995

955953

719 709

985989 987 983

957 959

993

951 961
963

981

683 685
687

689 691 693

1511

707

1545

1267

1787

1501

1793

1263

1231

1507

17911789

1261

15391543

1259

1235

1551

1229 1233

1265

1549

1225

1271 1269

1509

1237

1547

1227

1541

1503

1785

15131505

695

17831781

1239

1515

1257

1537

1795

997

947

723

681

1553

1499

1779

1273

1223

18211823

697

182518271829

WAYNE

DIXON

CEDAR

CUMING
STANTON

PIERCE

MADISON

DAKOTA

THURSTON

KNOX

Wayne County

-

Legend
Market Areas
Major Streams
River Basin
Perennial Streams
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds



90_1

14_2

84_1

26_1

70_1

20_3
59_1

26_2

87_1

20_1

14_1

20_2

991

955953

985989 987

957 959

993

951

995

1511

949

1267 1263

1231

1507

1261

12351229 1233

12651269

1509

1227

1503 15051501

1271

1225

719 717 715 713
711

1541

721

15431545154715491551

961

983

1237

709

1259

1513

WAYNE

DIXON

CEDAR

STANTON

PIERCE

CUMING
MADISON

TH
UR

ST
ON

Wayne County
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Legend
Market Areas

!( REGWELLS >500
Major Streams
River Basin
Perennial Streams
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds
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